KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2012-4640
2012-4639
2012-4638
2012-4637
2012-4636
2012-4635
2012-4634
2012-4633
2012-4632
2012-4631
2012-4630
2012-4629
2012-4628
2012-4627
2012-4626
2012-4625
2012-4624
2012-4623
2012-4622
2012-4621
2012-4620
2012-4619
2012-4618
2012-4617
2012-4616
2012-4615
2012-4614
2012-4613
2012-4612
2012-4611
2012-4610
2012-4609
2012-4608
2012-4607
2012-4606
2012-4605
2012-4604
2012-4603
2012-4602
2012-4601
2012-4600
2012-4599
2012-4598
2012-4597
2012-4596
2012-4595
2012-4594
2012-4593

Date/DOB Time

Officer

02/29/12 22:4222:42:23
02/29/12 22:4022:40:24
02/29/12 22:2122:21:17
02/29/12 21:3121:31:33
02/29/12 21:2021:20:40
02/29/12 21:0621:06:56
02/29/12 20:4720:47:31
02/29/12 20:4020:40:57
02/29/12 20:0020:00:58
02/29/12 19:3319:33:26
02/29/12 18:4218:42:28
02/29/12 18:2718:27:18
02/29/12 18:1218:12:15
02/29/12 17:4417:44:04
02/29/12 17:3917:39:07
02/29/12 16:4116:41:54
02/29/12 16:0816:08:16
02/29/12 15:4315:43:06
02/29/12 15:3815:38:19
02/29/12 15:3015:30:37
02/29/12 15:2615:26:54
02/29/12 15:0815:08:20
02/29/12 14:0414:04:38
02/29/12 13:5613:56:42
02/29/12 13:5413:54:54
02/29/12 13:4213:42:57
02/29/12 13:2413:24:39
02/29/12 13:2213:22:04
02/29/12 13:0113:01:04
02/29/12 12:4912:49:49
02/29/12 12:3712:37:30
02/29/12 12:2112:21:48
02/29/12 12:0712:07:00
02/29/12 11:5411:54:28
02/29/12 11:1011:10:29
02/29/12 11:0611:06:21
02/29/12 10:5910:59:47
02/29/12 10:5910:59:04
02/29/12 10:5410:54:05
02/29/12 10:5010:50:55
02/29/12 10:4510:45:27
02/29/12 10:4010:40:14
02/29/12 10:3310:33:47
02/29/12 10:2110:26:51
02/29/12 10:1210:12:57
02/29/12 10:0410:04:55
02/29/12 09:5209:52:46
02/29/12 09:4609:46:02

40
40
40
40
40
40
40
S145
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
S115
203
49
49
LT138
49
LT138
137
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
49
LT138
49

Location/Address

RACHEL KNOX PARK

, KINGSTON

107 ONEIL ST, KINGSTON

SHUFELDT ST @ CLIFTON AVE, KINGSTON
381 DELAWARE AVENUE, KINGSTON
ALBANY AVE @ WRENTHAM ST, KINGSTON
SAFECO ALARM SYSTEM INC

5 STERLING STREET, KINGSTON

132 O'NEIL STREET, KINGSTON

YMCA

HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET

WEST CHESTNUT STREET, KINGSTON
SPRING BROOK VILLAGE

195 EAST CHESTER STREET, KINGSTON
WASHINGTON AVENUE @ LUCAS AVENUE, KINGST...
HENRY STREET, KINGSTON

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
SMITH AVENUE @ O'NEIL STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
FOXHALL AVENUE @ ALBANY AVENUE, KINGSTON
88 THIRD AVE, KINGSTON

HILLSIDE MANOR RESTAURANT

YMCA

ABEEL STREET @ POST STREET, KINGSTON
GAGE STREET, KINGSTON

82 YEOMAN STREET, KINGSTON

208 ALBANY AVENUE, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ GARRAGHAN DR, KINGSTON
85 MOUNTAINVIEW AVENUE, KINGSTON
ROUTE 9W @ FLATBUSH AVENUE, KINGSTON
165 HIGHLAND AVENUE, KINGSTON

133 JANSEN AVENUE, KINGSTON
NEKOS-DEDRICKS PHARMACY

KOENIG BOULEVARD, KINGSTON

KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
KOENIG BOULEVARD, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

KOENIG BOULEVARD, KINGSTON

KOENIG BOULEVARD, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

609 DELAWARE AVENUE, KINGSTON
KOENIG BOULEVARD, KINGSTON

SOUTH WALL STREET, KINGSTON

FAIR STREET EXTENSION, KINGSTON

WEST O'REILLY STREET, KINGSTON

HEWITT PLACE, KINGSTON

154 FAIR STREET, KINGSTON
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Signal/Individual
FIELD INTERVIEW 121

INFORMATION ONLY 04

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
INFORMATION ONLY 04
DISPUTE 27D

FOOT PATROL 68A
DISORDERLY CONDUCT 26

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

DISPUTE 27D

PARKING PROBLEM 87
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
INFORMATION ONLY 04
SICK REPORT 118
WARRANT ARREST 81A
JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
SICK REPORT 118

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C
INFORMATION ONLY 04
PARKING PROBLEM 87
PATROL REQUEST 12
HARASSMENT 27
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
HAZARDOUS CONDITION 101
PATROL REQUEST 12
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
INFORMATION ONLY 04
ORDER OF PROTECTION 83
AGGRAVATED HARASSMENT 28

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

PATROL REQUEST 12

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

HARASSMENT 27
FIELD INTERVIEW 121

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

INFORMATION ONLY 04
HARASSMENT 27
WARRANT CHECK 81

Disposition
A

N
G
A
A
AL-E

H1

AL-S

R1
TI
TI

TI
TI

Search Engine Result List

Section

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN

2012-4592
2012-4591
2012-4590
2012-4589
2012-4588
2012-4587
2012-4586
2012-4585
2012-4584
2012-4583
2012-4582
2012-4581
2012-4580
2012-4579
2012-4578
2012-4577
2012-4576
2012-4575
2012-4574
2012-4573
2012-4572
2012-4571
2012-4570
2012-4569
2012-4568

Date/DOB Time

Officer

02/29/12 09:3309:33:48
02/29/12 09:3009:30:43
02/29/12 09:2709:27:21
02/29/12 09:2209:22:23
02/29/12 09:1209:12:15
02/29/12 08:5508:55:02
02/29/12 08:5108:51:47
02/29/12 08:5108:51:08
02/29/12 08:4808:48:15
02/29/12 08:3608:36:02
02/29/12 08:3008:30:27
02/29/12 08:2608:26:42
02/29/12 08:2108:21:13
02/29/12 08:1608:16:45
02/29/12 08:1208:12:38
02/29/12 07:4907:49:17
02/29/12 07:4507:45:08
02/29/12 07:3407:34:33
02/29/12 07:3107:31:11
02/29/12 06:3706:37:30
02/29/12 04:2704:27:01
02/29/12 03:5503:55:29
02/29/12 03:0903:09:16
02/29/12 01:2501:25:43
02/29/12 01:0401:04:15

LT138
LT138
49

49

49

49

49

49

49
S115
49

49

49

49

49
LT138
49

49

49

38

38

38

38

38

38

Location/Address

UPTOWN, KINGSTON

299 HASBROUCK AVENUE, KINGSTON

90 PINE STREET, KINGSTON

27 JOHN STREET, KINGSTON

47 BOULDER AVENUE, KINGSTON

DUTCH VILLAGE APARTMENTS

45 GILL STREET, KINGSTON

GRAND STREET, KINGSTON

FRANK GUIDO'S LITTLE ITALY

SOUTH WASHINGTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ CEDAR ST, KINGSTON

GRAND STREET @ ARLINGTON PLACE, KINGSTON
ST JAMES STREET, KINGSTON

GARDEN STREET, KINGSTON

WALL STREET @ ELIZABETH STREET, KINGSTON
117 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON

KINGSTON FIRE DEPARTMENT

EAST O'REILLY STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTO...
KOENIG BOULEVARD, KINGSTON

KOENIG BOULEVARD @ MURRAY STREET, KINGST...

BIG BUBBLE

GRAND STREET @ SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTON
ALBANY AVE @ HARWICH ST, KINGSTON
SUNOCO MART

BROADWAY @ ANDREW ST, KINGSTON

Page 2

Signal/Individual

FOOT PATROL FP
CRIMINAL MISCHIEF 10
WARRANT CHECK 81
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
WARRANT CHECK 81

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

WARRANT CHECK 81

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

PATROL REQUEST 12

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

DISORDERLY CONDUCT 26

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

TRESPASS 61
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
PARKING PROBLEM 87

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

DISPUTE 27D

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

Disposition

0> 0>0

>

TI

R1
TI

TI
H1
TI
TI

TI

Search Engine Result List

Section

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 73



